
7

7

7

12

15

15

16

19

edamame 
soybean, sea salt

seaweed salad
sesame seeds

kakuni bao (1 pc)
braised pork belly, lettuce, dijon mayo

popcorn shrimp
tempura shrimp, spicy kochujang

karaage
japanese style fried chicken, sweet garlic soy

pork gyoza (4 pc)
pan fried pork dumplings, scallion ginger sauce

spicy ahi tacos* (2 pc)
wonton shell, spicy mayo, cilantro, guacamole

garlic shrimp
garlic butter, black pepper

M O M O S A N  S E T
C H O I C E  O F  1  R A M E N  &  1  S I D E

30

RAMEN
tonkotsu*

tokyo chicken*
spicy tan-tan*
spicy dan-dan*
spicy vegan miso

SIDES
edamame + seaweed salad

4pc karaage
2pc sticky ribs
3pc pork gyoza

1pc softshell bao (+$2)
2pc kakuni bao (+$2)

20

20

21   

20

20

20

R A M E N

10
11
12
12
12
12
13
16

vegetable roll
california roll
spicy tuna roll*
spicy yellowtail roll*
salmon avocado roll*
eel avocado roll
shrimp tempura roll
soft shell crab roll

S U S H I  R O L L S 

R A M E N  A D D I T I O N S
spicy yuzu ball - make your ramen hot!  2  

kakuni  4  •  chashu  4  •  steamed chicken  5  
miso ground pork  4  •  takana  3  •  ajitama*  3
menma  3  •  extra noodles  6  •  fried tofu  4 

cilantro  2  •  scallion  2  •  corn  2  
 tomato  2  •  garlic  1

ALL STAR*
for meat lovers!
pork broth, steamed chicken, 
kakuni pork, chashu pork, 
takana, scallion and ajitama*

29

sticky ribs
twice cooked pork ribs 
tossed in hoisin chili 
sauce

16

A P P E T I Z E R S
soft shell bao (1 pc)
fried soft shell crab, 
lettuce, pickled cucumber, spicy 
mayo

14

spicy tan-tan*
spicy red curry broth, miso 
ground pork, chashu pork, 
cilantro, scallion and ajitama*

20

6
6
7
7
7
7

albacore*
shrimp
salmon*
tuna*
yellowtail*
unagi

S U S H I  o r  S A S H I M I

33
64

5pc sushi or sashimi & 1 roll*
10pc sushi or sashimi & 2 rolls*

C O M B I N A T I O N S

19

19

19

tuna poke donburi*
crispy garlic, chili oil, scallion, avocado, seaweed salad, poke 
sauce, white rice

salmon poke donburi*
crispy garlic, chili oil, scallion, avocado, seaweed salad, poke 
sauce, white rice

yellowtail poke donburi*
crispy garlic, chili oil, scallion, avocado, seaweed salad, poke 
sauce, white rice

P O K E  R I C E  B O W L

tonkotsu*
pork broth, chashu pork, takana, scallion and ajitama*

tokyo chicken*
chicken broth, steamed chicken, menma, 
scallion and ajitama*

spicy tonkotsu*
spicy pork broth, kakuni, menma and ajitama*

spicy vegan miso
spicy miso broth, sesame, tomato, kale, corn, tofu and scallion

tsukemen*  (dipping ramen)
dipping noodles with pork broth, chashu pork, 
takana, menma, scallion and ajitama*

spicy dan-dan*  (brothless)
sesame chili sauce, miso ground pork, kale, scallion 
and ajitama*

(raw fish)

(per piece)

(chef’s choice,
no substitutions)

*This item may be served raw or undercooked;  consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,  or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have a medical condition.   |   For parties of 6 or more, an automatic gratuity of 20% will be added to checks.  Mahalo!

open daily 
11am - 9pm

alohilani  resort
2490 kalakaua ave
honolulu,  hi  96815
(808) 922-0011

wa i k i k i  lunch & dinner



C O C K T A I L S

N / A  B E V E R A G E S

S H O C H U
W H I S K Y

morimoto shochu 
rice

sudachi awa no kaori  
citrus

iichiko  
barley

satsuma shiranami  
sweet potato

nami hana (local)  
sweet potato

morimoto single malt
old pali road (local)
kikori
johnnie walker, black
glenlivet 12yr
suntory toki
macallan 12 yr
glenfiddich 12yr
johnnie walker, blue

18
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
50

kid junmai daiginjo
light, floral, fruity

oka cherry bouquet 
junmai ginjo
sweet cotton candy aromas, 
crisp, dry finish

5.19.23

B E E R

MORIMOTO
SIGNATURE SAKE

morimoto junmai
honeyed walnuts, sweet finish

morimoto junmai ginjo
caramelized pear, stone fruit

morimoto junmai daiginjo
melon, honeysuckle, rich texture

morimoto sparkling nigori
semi-sparkling, fresh and clean aftertaste

easy cup morimoto junmai
premium rice notes, dry flavor, balanced 
texture

morimoto ‘5 year’ koshu
toasty honey graham, sweet chili pepper

mai tai
bacardi rum, orgeat, triple sec, orange juice, 
pineapple juice, lime, dark rum

tokyo blue
sake, blue curaçao, pineapple juice, coconut 
purée

yuzu margarita
sauza silver tequila, yuzu, citrus, triple sec, 
lime

sake sangria
white wine, sake, plum wine, orange juice 
and seasonal fruit

mango matchasu
sake, mango purée, matcha green tea

shochu sour
shochu, soda water, with choice of orange, 
guava, grapefruit, pineapple, or lemon juice

bloody mary
vodka, special bloody mary mix, lemon, olive, 
black pepper

mimosa
segura viudas cava with choice of pineapple, 
orange, grapefruit or guava juice

S A K E  F L I G H T

morimoto soba ale 
kona brewing gold cliff ipa
kona brewing 
longboard lager
kirin ichiban lager
kirin ichiban “frozen” lager

echigo rice lager
asahi super dry
kirin light
heineken lager
beck’s (non-alcoholic)

6

6

O T H E R  S A K E
LIGHT+ELEGANT 10oz

carafe

28

-

3oz
glass

10

-

375ml
bottle

-

-

720ml
bottle

75

72

islander pineapple 
ginjo
tropical hawaiian pineapple flavor

tozai junmai nigori
creamy, honeydew melon

yuki lychee nigori
tropical lychee, sweet finish

UNIQUE+PLAYFUL 10oz
carafe

-

22

-

3oz
glass

-

8

-

375ml
bottle

39

-

29

720ml
bottle

-

60

-

momosan sake flight      35
a selection of chef morimoto’s junmai, junmai 
ginjo, junmai daiginjo and sparkling nigori

14oz

8
7
7

7
7

DRAFT

BOTTLE

9
8
8
8
6

12oz
bottle

10

6

7

9

9

60

36

42

54

54

1.5oz
glass

720ml
bottle

1.5oz
glass

wa i k i k i  beverages

W I N E

elouan rosé
segura viudas brut 
sparkling
hartford court chardonnay
benvolio pinot grigio
carmel road pinot noir
barossa valley estate
cabernet sauvignon
takara plum wine
choya plum wine

14 GLASS   56 BOTTLE

LIMITED EDITION
WINES BY THE BOTTLE

iron chef  morimoto
x

grgich hills estate

morimoto “dream” 
cabernet sauvignon

morimoto “dream” 
chardonnay

15 EACH

96

88

momosan iced tea
passionfruit tea, blueberry calpico

yuzu mint spritzer
yuzu citrus, fresh mint, sprite

MOCKTAILS

6orange • pineapple • 
cranberry • grapefruit • 
apple • guava

JUICES (no refill)

5coke • sprite • 
diet coke • ginger ale • 
lemonade • ice tea

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

5hot tea • iced coffee • 
espresso

COFFEE / TEA

10oz
carafe

20

25

30

-

-

-

3oz
glass

7

9

12

10

-

-

300ml
bottle

-

-

-

25

-

75

210ml
bottle

-

-

-

-

9

-

720ml
bottle

50

60

70

-

-

-

1.8L
bottle

100

120

150

-

-

-

2oz
glass

-

-

-

-

-

15


